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General Information

Name of the Company : Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 511533, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code 511533

Name of the company Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited
Class of security Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly

Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights |No

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 511533, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of |[As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of |[As a percentage of total
outstanding | number of outstanding
securities convertible securities

Description of outstanding

D convertible securities

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

Number of |As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 7000000
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 511533, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

Asa
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

@

an

(111)

av)

™ (VD

(VID)

(VIII)

IX)=
(VIID/(IV)*100

A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Indian

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

(b)

Central government or
State government(s)

(c)

Bodies corporate

4994587

4994587 71.35

71.35

@

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

4994587

4994587 71.35

71.35

@

Foreign

()

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

Institutions

(@

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

(HA)2)

4994587

4994587 71.35

71.35

B

~

Public Shareholding

O]

Institutions

(a)

Mutual funds or UTI

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

(©)

Central government or
State government(s)

(@

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

(€3]

Foreign venture capital
investors

(b

Qualified foreign investor

®)
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Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

)

Non-Institutions

()

Bodies corporate

124

815532

814232

11.65

11.65

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

7386

931884

719468

13.31

13.31

ii

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

176840

176840

2.53

Qualified foreign investor

Description
0 of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

23135

23135

0.33

0.33

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders HUF
2

220

50003

50003

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

NRI

5686

5686

0.08

0.08

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
4

Other

2333

2333

0.03

0.03

Total Others

269

81157

81157

1.16

Sub-total (B) (2)

7787

2005413

1791697

28.65

28.65

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)(1)+(B)(2)

7787

2005413

1791697

28.65

28.65

TOTAL (A)+(B)

7790

7000000

6786284

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued

1

Promoter and promoter
group

)

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

7790

7000000

6786284

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 511533, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
underlyir
Convertible |shares
Warrants ities assumin
As a held as a securiy g
As a percentage percentage as full
Number Number Number of |percentage [conversic
Name of percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
PAN of of the As a of convertible | of total of
the of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers L.
Promoter shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of [warrants
shareholder total (A) + |shares B) + (O) of .
held held held convertible |and
(B) +(C) of clause warrants L. .
securities convertik
(M(a) of the .
of same securities
same class
class asa
percenta;
of diluted
share
capital
m |an an @ am |av) V) VD~ @) (VID [(VII) | (aX) X) XD (X
(V)/AI1)*100
Sahara
1 |Prime City |AABCS7893P |2940000 42 42
Limited
Sahara India
Corp
2 AAACS1707R | 1638587 (23.41 23.41
Investment
Limited
Sahara India
3 |Financeand |\ ) pesaqg1M |416000 |5.94 5.94
Investment
Limited
Total 4994587171.35 71.35
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(D) (¢) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited
Scrip Code, class of security : 511533, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than
Notes
one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total shares
(including
underlying
W Convertible | shares
arrants e .
Shares as securities assuming
held as a
percentage of total ercentage as full
Name of Number | number of shares | Number gf total €¢ | Number of percentage |conversion
the PAN of of the {i.e, Grand Total |of numbers convertible | of total of warrants
shareholder Shareholder shares |[(A)+ (B) + (C) warrants of securities | numbers of |and
held indicated in held held convertible | convertible
warrants . "
statement at para securities securities)
of the
(I) (a) above} of same asa
same class
class percentage
of diluted
share
capital
O | ap amn (a) a1 av) \2 ($4)] (M(@) (VID | (VIID) IX)
Gandevi
1 |Gommerce |\ A ACG9502C | 723044 |10.33 10.33
Private
Limited
Total 723044 |10.33 10.33
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Name of the Company : Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited
Scrip Code, class of security : 511533, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public'" and Notes
holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company
Sr.
No.
Total shares
(including
underlying
W Convertible | shares
arrants e .
Shares as securities assuming
held as a
percentage of total ercentage as full
Name of Number | number of shares | Number gf total 8¢ | Number of percentage |conversion
the PAN of of the {i.e, Grand Total |of numbers convertible | of total of warrants
shareholder Shareholder shares [(A)+ (B)+ (C) warrants of securities | numbers of |and
held indicated in held held convertible |convertible
warrants .. ..
statement at para securities securities)
of the
(I) (a) above} of same asa
same class
class percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@O | an an (a) a1 av) \2 ($4)] (D(a) (VID | (VIID) ((5.9)
Gandevi
1 |Sommeree | A AACGO502C | 723044 [10.33 10.33
Private
Limited
Total 723044 (10.33 10.33
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