General Information

Name of the Company: Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited							
Scrip Code, class of security: 511533, Equity shares							
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015							
General information [Abstract]							
Scrip code	511533						
Name of the company	Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited						
Class of security	Equity shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Reason for additional filling							
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No						
Whether company is SME	No						
Date of report	30-9-2015						

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Naı	Name of the Company: Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited									
Scr	Scrip Code, class of security: 511533, Equity shares									
Qu	Quarter ended : 30-9-2015									
Dis	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes									
Par	Partly paid-up shares									
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup								
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group										
Sha	res held by public									
Tot	al Shares held by public									
Tot	al									
Ou	tstanding convertible securities									
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup								
	al shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	res held by public									
Tot	al Shares held by public									
Tot	al									
Wa	rrants									
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup								
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	Shares held by public									
Tot	al Shares held by public									
Tot	al									
ass	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants I convertible securities	7000000								

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

	ne of the Compa	-			nited				
	p Code, class of		533, Equity sha	ires					
	rter ended : 30-								T
Disc	losure of notes	on fully paid-u	p shares						Notes
Category code						Total Share percentage number of s			ledged or e encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding o	f Promoter an	d Promoter Gi	oup	•			•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fami								
(b)	Central govern								
(c)	Bodies corpora	ite	3	4994587	4994587	71.35	71.35		
(d)	Financial instit banks	utions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sub	Total (A) (1)	3	4994587	4994587	71.35	71.35		
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpora	ite							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sub	o-Total (A) (2)							
	tal Shareholdin nd Promoter Gr		3	4994587	4994587	71.35	71.35		
(B)	Public Shareho	lding				•	•		•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds o	r UTI							
(b)	Financial instit banks	utions or							
(c)	Central government or State government(s)								
(d)	Venture capital funds								
(e)	Insurance companies								
(f)	Foreign institutional investors								
(g)	Foreign ventur investors	e capital							
(h)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of							

				Silai	e Holding_30.09.	2013.111111			
		Shareholder		1			T		
		Total Others							
	Sul								
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs							
(a)	Bodies corpora	ite	124	815532	814232	11.65	11.65		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shar holding nomina capital up to R	l share	7386	931884	719468	13.31	13.31		
ii	Individual shar holding nomina capital in exces lakh	l share	8	176840	176840	2.53	2.53		
(c)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders 1	Clearing Members	27	23135	23135	0.33	0.33		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	HUF	220	50003	50003	0.71	0.71		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	NRI	19	5686	5686	0.08	0.08		
4	Non- Institutions Shareholders 4	Other	3	2333	2333	0.03	0.03		
		Total Others	269	81157	81157	1.16	1.16		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	7787	2005413	1791697	28.65	28.65		
To	otal Public Share	eholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	7787	2005413	1791697	28.65	28.65		
	TC	7790	7000000	6786284	100	100			
(C) Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued									
(1)	Promoter and paroup								
(2) Public									
To	tal Shares held l	by Custodians (C)							
(GRAND TOTAL	(A)+(B)+(C)	7790	7000000	6786284		100		

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nar	ne of the Com	pany : Sahara H	ousingfina	Corporation	Limited							
Scr	ip Code, class	of security: 511	533, Equi	ty shares								
Qua	arter ended : 3	30-9-2015										
Disc	bisclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"											tes
Sr. No.												
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Promoter	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertites as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Sahara Prime City Limited	AABCS7893P	2940000	42								42
2	Sahara India Corp Investment Limited	AAACS1707R	1638587	23.41								23.41
3	Sahara India Finance and Investment Limited	AADCS4481M	416000	5.94								5.94
Tot	al		4994587	71.35		ĺ						71.35

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	Name of the Company: Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited											
Scri	Scrip Code, class of security: 511533, Equity shares											
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-9-2015											
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares											
Sr. No.												
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital			
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			
1	Gandevi Commerce Private Limited	AAACG9502C	723044	10.33					10.33			
Tota	ıl		723044	10.33					10.33			

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	Name of the Company: Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited											
Scri	Scrip Code, class of security: 511533, Equity shares											
Qua	rter ended : 3	0-9-2015										
				of persons (together wal number of shares o			he category '	"Public" and	Notes			
Sr. No.												
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital			
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			
1	Gandevi Commerce Private Limited	AAACG9502C	723044	10.33					10.33			
Tota	al		723044	10.33					10.33			